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Classic Tea
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Honey Milk Tea (Green/Black)
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Oolong Tea Latte
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TiKuenYin Tea Latte
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Childhood Black Tea Latte
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Black Sesame Latte
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Coco Latte
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Mashed Taro Latte
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Matcha Latte
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Brown Sugar Pearls Latte
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Americano
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Coffee Latte
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Chocolate Coffee Latte
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Brown Sugar Pearls Coffee Latte
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Matcha Coffee Latte
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Double Cheese Milk Foam Coffee Latte

M,
S17
$17
$17
S17

$19
S19

4’&
4“)

$20
$21
$21
$21
$21
$22
$23
(H,
$26
$26
$26
$28
$28
$29
$31

$32
$32

He

L

$20
$20

: £ A\ WanZiHolic
%

[EXCA R IR LIRS

Osmanthus Pearls $26
Soyabean Milk
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Black Sesame Pearls $26

Malted Soyabean Milk
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Oat Milk
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Asian Pear Green/Black Tea
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Lemon Winter Melon Tea
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Yakult Green Tea
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Passion Fruit Green Tea
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Lemon Kumqguat Green Tea
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Pineapple Green/QOolong Tea

o B L 55 B

Peach Charcoal Oolong
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Mango Green/TiKuanYin Tea
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Bergamot Green Tea
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Taro Frozen Smoothie
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Mango Frozen Smoothie
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Devil Chocolate Smoothie
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Fragrant White Peach Honey Smoothie
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Uji Matcha Smoothie
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Mango Agar Pearls
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Black Sesame Pearls
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